
CDs and DVDs by 

MARK PASSARELLA 

 
available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs are $8.00 each. 

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

Youth Weekend 

5106@  10/28/16 Friday PM      The Inciting Incident Factor 

5107@  10/29/16 Saturday AM      The Holy Spirit 

5108@  10/29/16 Saturday PM      Will You Look at Me? 

5109@  10/30/16 Sunday AM      A Courageous Army 

             [4- MP3 Set - $12] 

----------- 

Youth Weekend 

5226@  10/27/17 Friday PM      Jesus Our Warrior 

5227@  10/28/17 Saturday AM      The Holy Spirit Our Helper 

5228@  10/28/17 Saturday PM      Here I Am, Send Me 

5229@  10/29/17 Sunday AM      Fellowship with Jesus – The Word 

5230  10/28/17 Saturday AFT      Knowing Your Identity in Christ (ANDREW THIEL) 

5231  10/28/17 Saturday AFT      Always Staying Near to Jesus (ANTHONY SALERNO) 

5232  10/28/17 Saturday AFT       Increasing Your Capacity as a Youth Leader     

                  (MARK & GABI PASSARELLA) 

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

------------ 

Youth Weekend 

5330@  10/26/18 Friday PM       Follow Christ, Lead a Generation 

5331@  10/27/18 Saturday AM       How To Follow Jesus When Loved Ones Don’t 

5332@  10/27/18 Saturday PM       Things Aren’t As They Seem 

5333@  10/28/18 Sunday AM       God is Our Sustenance 

5334  10/27/18 Saturday AFT       Carriers of the Kingdom (ANTHONY SALERNO) 

5335  10/27/18 Saturday AFT       Growing Against the Grains (ANDREW THIEL) 

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

------------ 

Youth Weekend 

5437@  10/25/19 Friday PM       When God Invades Your Anxiety 

5438@  10/26/19 Saturday AM       The Invasion of the Holy Spirit 

5439@  10/26/19 Saturday PM       An Invasion of the Army of God 

5440@  10/27/19 Sunday AM       Soul Invasion 

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

------------ 

Youth Weekend 

5520@  10/30/20 Friday PM       Overcoming Anxiety 

5521@  10/31/20 Saturday AM       Encountering the Holy Spirit 

5522@  10/31/20 Saturday PM       God’s Great Reset: The Cross 

5523@  11/01/20 Sunday AM       Resetting Your Passion for God and His Word 

5524@  10/31/20 Saturday Aft       Youth Workshops: Gabi Passarella & Sarah Delling 



              2. 

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

Youth Weekend 

5600@  10/29/21 Friday PM      You Are Not Alone 

5601@  10/30/21 Saturday AM      Holy Spirit 

5602@  10/30/21 Saturday PM      Welcome to the New Age 

5603@  10/31/21 Sunday AM      New Life in the Word 

           [4 MP3 Set - $12] 

 


